AR BBEEDERES

B E
SFISERE ,

I HE BE wAgE | wmes | zams und
4878 | 10 |Z{t& BRETHESZA(RELIA~6A5) 3,750,000 3,750,000/ 4 - 1
4878 | 3 |[EHEEE | 2Rb— A= L — A~ (4A ~5H 5) 317 3,749,683/ 4 - 2
48188 | 9 |=w5 Bur|RSEERISONRBIMRT 254 205,370 3,544,313/4 - 3
48188 | 8 |AHE BE S EEL Y —E Rt 82 R 4H~6B5) 1,800 3.542,513]4 - 4
48188 | 2 |FHEE BEERHAEBESREEFRE 10,220 3,532,293/ 4 - 5
4A188 | 7 (EHEBAR RSFEHTIIA NV R IBEGH 14,256 3,518,037/4 - 6
48188 | 8 |AH¥E ERES4F SRBEEHE 16,670 3,501,367]4 - 7
48218 | 8 |\#4& EREE4H S 272,980 3,228,387/ 4 - 8
48218 | 8 | A8 ERHE41A% S5 ERREHERE SRS -1,365 3,220.7521 4 ~ 9
4F25H | 9 |=#m-wng|XENX 1,347 3.228,405| 4 - 10
4F 258 | 9 |m#m-sHR[XEAK 2,772 3,225,633} 4 ~ 11
48268 | 7 |EHBAER AL BTN (BE-8BE) 7,700 3,217,933} 4 ~ 12
4268 | 7 |BHBAR 1A S HRESEHGH) 4,400 3.213,533[4 ~ 13
4278 | 9 [=mer-s5%[4H S RISCHRIE R UL~ —RH 92,510 3.121,023[4 - 14

48280 | 7 |EHBAE|4A S HRMRE (RE) 4,400 3,116,623/ 4 - 15
4H28H | 9 |m@m-=%Kk|REFENHKBUEZ{EH 14,205 3,102,418/ 4 - 16
4288 | 3 |[RREEE |BHEA 147,820 2,954,598| 4 - 17
48308 | 9 |smmsnr|tANERESRETEYE SEIEE 523770 2902221]4 - 18

4B 5yEt 3,750,000 | 847,779 '
R ~#Ei 2,902,221

1/2R=%



SRR ARSBBRBERES

8 £
1 (FREARE -
2 |HHEE 10,220
3 |ERILBE 148,137
4 |EN-EEEER -
5 |&HYE -
6 |EFMERE -
7 |EMBAR 30,756
8 |(AHE 290,085
9 |maEm-EER 368,581
10 [ {4& 3,750,000
11 [HEUA - —
WA EE 3,750,000
FHSE 847,779

2/2R—%




GHE SATBBETHEREE
SISEE '
AR ' #H Bz IRASE | XHEHE | ESIBES  |FESENO
B B o U R | | 2,902,221
5A98 | 9 |mmshi-mag MHIESN 1,516 2,900,705/ 5 -~ 1
5898 | 7 |EMEBAE|HE: EH-BET—4HK 45,660 2,855,045/5 — 2
5168 | 9 |smm-mne|XERK 947 2,854,098/ 5 - 3
58178 | 3 [IEBILEERE |afh—un—SLo sy ——R6A~305) 1,584 2,852,514|5 — 4
58180 | 8 |Aft&E ERBE5ASREERE 20,000 2,832,514|5 - 5
58190 | 8 [ A& ERBESANES 272,980 2,559,534|5 - 6
58198 | 8 |[AHE EABESERSSERREBHBRRERNES -1,365 2,560,899(5 - 7
58228 | 6 |EHMERE [4AHnoE—#F—2LY—EZR 7,603 2,553,296/ 5 - 8
58240 | o |wmm-wmn[rE 12330 | 25409575 - 9
58248 | 9 |=xm-#ER|4AADFTVMIBRUERREL 5,850 2,535,107/ 5 - 10
58248 | 7 [EHBAEREEZIERE FRABTY 4,310 2,530,797|5 - 11
58268 | 7 |EHBAE[SA SRR (B 5E) 7,700 2,523,097|5 - 12
58268 | 7 |EHEAE|SH S HBEREN GEA) 4,900 2,518,197(5 - 13
58298 | 2 |BHEE [E—hL o= AMER" IEMBRUSMIRE 26,625 2,491572|5 - 14
5A298 | 9 |#m- -k 58 SRISOMRBIME Vo —#)— 4 92,510 |  2.399.062[5 — 15
5298 | 9 |smm-sxg[4Bn 7045 —5 1,722 2,397,340|5 — 16
5H20R | 7 |BHEAZ|SAS BB (FA) 4,400 2,392,940[5 -~ 17
5A318 | 8 |[A&E ERBS4ANHERBHEEE RIS 39,767 2,353,173|5 - 18
58318 | 9 |=um-sur(bANENRAERERAE EEE 47,233 2,305,940 5 - 19
SR o&t - 596,281
Rt 3,750,000 } 1,444,060 2,305,940
KA~ 2,305,940

1/2R-—-%



SHE SANBBEBHERESE

HE ' *8
1 [RAEHRE -
2 B8 ' 26,625
3 |IRSRIGEEE 1,584
4 |Ek-EEEER -
5 |&EE ' -
6 |EHMERE 7.603
7 |EHBAE 66,970
8 |AHE ‘ 331,382
9 |EHEH-BHER 162,117
10 |3 {4 _ -
11| FIRA -
IR A E&t -
XHEE 596,281

2/2R—=%



SHE 6ATBRBEHERES

S ENSEE
BH # B HE IRASEE | XMEEE | E5IBE BN
B A LUk 2,305,940
6B1H | 1 |AEMARE |[ENARKRE (BaT-#ED) 69.460 2,236,480 6 ~ 1
6H6H | 3 |LIAREE |[SRK—LN—DFHA 10,110 2,226,370| 6 - 2
68148 | 9 |=#m-sHg|XEN 20,900 2,205,470/ 6 - 3
6H158 | 8 |AHE RS R —E R e I—aRTA~IAM 1,800 2,203,670|6 ~ 4
6198 | o |mmmm-mmw |RISOMAIMA S 157,630 | 2,046,040/ 6 - 5
6A198 | 8 |AHE ERBScA N ERSHS 20,000 2,026,040/ 6 ~ 6
6A208 | 6 |EMERE|SASTIE—BE—2IF—ER 4,610 2,021,430[6 - 7
68218 | 9 |mwm 25k |ROEEASAL—S—E AR 28,776 1,992,654 6 - 8
68218 | 8 |A#h#& ERBEsALNRE 272,980 1,719.674|6 - 9
68210 | 8 |AHE EARSARS S EARBHERREHIBS -1,365 1,721,039| 6 - 10
6A230 | 9 |mzm-pns|XEK 23,192 1,697.847|6 - 11
68268 | 7 | EHBAE|6A S IEESN (BR-3E) 7,700 1,690,147|6 - 12
68268 | 7 |EHBAT|6E SHEBESHGIE) 4,900 1,685,247| 6 - 13
68278 | 9 |s#m-s5%(6A DRISOHRIEE S —H#—2 % 92,510 1,592,737/ 6 — 14
68278 | 9 |=#m-mnm5ARTR/ /54 1,722 1,591,015} 6 - 15
68278 | 9 |=#m-s5k SASRVMIBRUESER 5,692 1,585,323/ 6 ~ 16
6828H | 9 |sum-anR ([ XEXK 23,192 1,562,131[6 - 17
6A288 | 7 |EHBAE |6 S PSS (hR) 4,400 1,557,731 6 - 18
6A30H | 9 |wmmm-wak|XEHR 17,394 1,540,337/ 6 - 19
() 6A%08 | o |wmm-nue|XAR 11596 | 1.528.741]6 - 20
6A30H | 8 I A& EABBSSASHESRBRHEEERIBES 39,767 1,488,974| 6 — 21
68308 | 9 |=xm-exktANENATRERES - EEE 60,367 1,428.607 6 — 22
68 &5t - 877,333
BaET 3,750,000 | 2,321,393 1,428,607
KA~ 1,428,607

1/2R=%




C

Rz CATBBESERES

ME ik |
1 |RERRE 69,460
2 |BHER -
3 |IEHILEE 10,110
4 |mmmmEgR -
5 (=& -
6 |ERIEMRE 4,610
7 (BEMBAE 17,000
8 | At 333,182
9 |EHBH-EHER 442,971
10 |3 {1 -
11 |FEAXA -

IRA&E -

&R 877,333

2/2R—2




SRR TATBRBEBERES

BISFEE
AB BB BE IWAEEE | THEEE | E5EE  FEING
Bl A kUi 1,428,607
7H58 | 9 |masm-mmmk|KER 10,800 1,417,807/ 7 - 1
7A6E | 10 |%id®  |BUSEBBSARSEIA~IAS) 3,750,000 . 5,167,807|7 - 2
768 | o |mam-wme| AR 1,232 | 51665757 - 3
7H6H | 9 |=mm-xnw|XEH 269 5,166,306) 7 - 4
7H6B | 9 |m@mm-mpg|3XEHK 11,596 5,154,710/ 7 - 5
7H7E | 2 |HEE r&EiHSeYsybSNERUSNRE 59,640 5,095,070|7 - 6
7H108 | 8 [AHKE ERBSEFES 530,000 4,565,070|7 - 7
7108 | 8 |[AHE | EERAYSRSHRAEBRNEREESIES -2,650 4,567,720|7 - 8
7H13H | 8 |[A#E SHSEE EARBSEREHM 88,101 4,479.619[7 - 9
TRE14H | 9 |smm-sne|XEH 10,010 4,469,609| 7 - 10
7A188 | 1 [FAEHRE |[EHARRKRE (& - R5T - fEAR) 524,405 3,945,204 7 - 11
7H188 | 8 |AHE ERBETAMEREHE 20,000 3,925204|7 - 12
7H208 | 6 |EHIERE[6ADOE @S H—ERK 4,583 392062117 ~ 13
7218 | 8 |[AlEE ERBETARHS 272,980 3,647.641|7 - 14
7248 | 8 |[AHKE ERBETAKSSERESIEIREE S8 -1,365 3,649,006] 7 - 15
78248 | 9 |swmer-wnk|iESEEA GRITE) 25,300 3,623,706 7 ~ 16
78248 | 9 |[sxm-snr[HEAK 1,994 3,621,712| 7 - 17
TH248 | 9 |#zm-wneHHRA 40,906 3.580,806| 7 - 18
78248 | 9 |[Exm-srR|6H ﬁ}*vHJc&U’%E%ﬁ 5,689 3,575.11717 - 19
7H26H | 7 |EHBEAR|7TASHEBEIE (HE- 556 8,100 3,567.017| 7 - 20
78268 | 7 |(AMBAR|TASHEBESN (88) 4,900 3,562,117/ 7 - 21
7H26H | 3 |[REIAEEE [EhxR ' 205,220 3.356,897| 7 - 22
7H278 | 9 |##nm-£5% |78 HRISOHRIKE UIE—#U—2$ 92,510 3,264,387\ 7 - 23
7278 | 9 |sxm-srRr|6ASTONAF R 1,722 3,262,665| 7 — 24
7R28H | 7 |AMBAZ|TASHEESRM(PR) 4,400 3.258,265{ 7 ~ 25
7A318 | 8 | AHE ERABEcANHEREHEEEEES 39,767 3,218,498 7 - 26
78318 | 9 |suw-sng|1A S NRERESER BER 53,866 3,164,632] 7 - 27
1A | 3,750,000 | 2,013,975
Rat 7,500,000 r4.335,368 3,164,632
A~ 1Rk 3,164,632

1/2R-9



EhE 7ANBBEEHEREE

MB Fot]

1 |FAEMEE 524 405
2 [HfEE 59,640
3 |IAIRIEEEE ' 205,220
4 |=iE-HREDR -
5 |&E%E ' -
6 |ERMERE 4,583
7 [EHBAE 17,400
8 | ANEE 946,833
9 |EHH-HHR 255,894
10 |24 . 3,750,000
11 [FEURA —

IR A& 3,750,000

ZHEE A 2,013,975

2/2R—=Y



SHE SATBBEBERES

SHISERE
A= #E BE WMAEEE | ZHSE | ESIES |RIING
81 B EYRH 3164,632]
8E1H | 3 |[AIRAERE |Eheeft 211,716 2,952.9168 — 1
8H3A | 9 |=mm-wan|[XER 12,540 2,940,376(8 - 2
8R38 | 9 |=#Hm-muk|FAKR 40,906 2,899,470/ 8 - 3
8A3H | 2 [HiEE | BAEOBINE IBRIKBRESH 30,000 |  2,869.470{8 - 4
8848 | 3 |[AFUAERE|ELER 146,846 2722624/8 - 5
8A1TH | 3 |[RERIAEEE [BXH 265,466 2,457.158|8 - 6
gA18A | 8 |[AHE EABEsA 7 BB S 20,000 2,437,158|8 - 7
8A19H | 11 [#IURA BITFIE B 2,437,164/ 8 - 8
'8A218 | 9 |smm-smelTANRYFEBUEER 5663 | 24315018 - 9
8E21H | 6 |FRIERME THSIE—ME—2LH—E R 5722 | 24925778]8 - 10
8218 | 9 |sm#sm-wi%|HHE—MAHIE 7,970 2,417,800 8 - 11
88218 | 8 | A& ERBESANIES 272,980 2,144,829 8 - 12
g8g218 | 8 |AHHE ERRBsERENEARIENEERERIDS -1,365 2,146,194| 8 - 13
8A250 | 3 |[REREEE |EhHALK 95,608 2,050,586| 8 — 14
8288 | 9 {=#HE-55% |88 SRISONRBIEER U —#U—RH 92,510 1,958,076 8 - 15
88288 | 9 |mum-wug|ITAHTONAT—H 1,722 1,956,354/ 8 - 16
8H28H | 7 |EHBEAE|SALHEMEL (AR 55H) 8,100 1,948,254/ 8 - 17
8B28H | 7 |AMBAR|8A HHMMESM (P R) 4,220 1,944,034{ 8 - 18
8A28H | 7 |AMBEAR|BALSHREESH (5IH) 4,900 1,939,134 8 - 19
8A30H | 9 |smm-masm | HERA 1,254 1,937,880 8 - 20
8A31H | 8 {AHE ERBATASHERIENEEEGIES 39,767 1,898,113|8 - 21
gA318 | 9 |snm-snxls A0 ERNABREEE BIEE 55290 |  1,842,823|8 - 22
8B H&t 6| 1321815
&t 7,500,006 | 5,657,183 1,842,823
XA~ R 1,842,823

1/28—-2



Gz SATBBERERES

A &%5

1 |REHRE -
2 |HHEE 30,000
3 |IERIGEHEE 719,636
4 |EH EKTHR -
5 |REBHE _ -
6 |EHIERE 5.722
7 | EHEAR 17.220
8 | AR 331,382
9 |HIER-HFHR|. 217,855
10 |35t _
11 [FEIRA 6

A& & 6

X &5t ' ‘ . 1,321,815

2/2R—



SHz ORTBBEIERES

SHSEE .
BB ad= BE IRASEE | X2 | £5(BS REHING

H1 8 LY R 1,842,823
9F8E | 9 |smm-sER[IER 292 1,842,531|9 - 1
9B128 | 8 [AHE ERREHBRIEEQIESZE -1,895 1,844,426/ 9 ~ 2
9R15H | 9 |mwm-wwsk|XEMR _ 25,080 1,819,346/ 9 - 3
9f15R | 8 M!FE BEH S E LY —E A s R (105 ~128 %) 1,800 1,817,546/ 9 ~ 4
9fA16H | 7 |ERBAE[BHEML 1,800 1,815,746[9 - 5
9A19H | 2 |HHEE rtmfzmrwaxo—m-/pﬂe-;rmemawﬁmﬁ | 31,640 1,784,106/ 9 - 6
9R198 | 8 | A& ERBSIANEREES 20,000 1,764,106/ 9 ~ 7
9H20H | 6 |AFERE|BASIE—HF—SILY—ER{K 2,877 1,761,229|9 -~ 8
bB21E | 8 [AME |ERBEIANKS | 272,980 | 1,488249|9 - 9
98218 | 8 |Al#E ERMBIR#HESERARRKBRRERBS -1,638 1,489,887/ 9 - i0
9F260 | 7 |EHBAL|9A SRR (B #E-5R6E) 8,100 1,481,787|9 - 11
9A260 | 7 |EHBAE IR HEEIRETN (F0) 4,900 1.476,887|9 - 12
9H27H | 9 |=nm-ssw|8A S vMIRUEER 5690 | 1471.197|9 - 13
98270 | 9 (#%m-$HR |98 SRISOMNREE I —#) —2 % 92,510 1,378,687/ 9 - 14
98278 | 9 |sxm-sxR[sALTONAF—~H 1,722 1,376,965 9 - 15
9B28R | 7 |EHBEAYE VAL TSN (PA) 4,400 1,372,565/ 9 - 16
9H298 | 9 |mmm-Fmw[XER 17,394 1,355,171 9 = 17
9H30H | 9 |=um-auR0ARENREREER BER 55,659 1,299,512(9 - 18

9/ Et - 543,311

Rt " 7,500,006 | 6,200,494 1,299,512

LA ~ RS 1,299,512

1/2R=-




G ORTHEEIERES

== Got o]

1 |ERRE _
2 |BHERE 31,640
3 |IRBIEEEE -
4 |mR-HEERR -
5 |=H#E -
6 |EHMERE 2877
7 | EHEBAE 19,200
8 |AHHE 291,247
o |mwABHR 198.347
10 |3 fi —
11 [3EIA -
YRASE -
543,311

XHAE

2/2R—Y




GSH= 10ATBBRHERES

SIS
AAB HHE BE IRAREE | XHEEE | F5IEE |BNO
AT LY 1,299,512
10826 | 8 (AfE |EEBmBcAsHSEBRNEEEGR, 120831 | _ 1,178,68110 - 1
10H3H | 9 |m#mm-wuw | XEXK 2,402 1,176,279[10 - 2
[ 10830 | 9 |=mm-su| AR 11,596 1,164,683[10~ 3
1J0,EJ4E| 9 |=mm-wER|XEHK 5,798 1,158,885(10 - 4
10868 | 10 [3&{i& BEEESEZA(REIOA~128 %) 3,750,000 4,908,885[10- 5
108108 | 3 |REEEE|SRK—LS—CBEHR 10,330 |  4,898555/10— 6
10BT1E| 9 |swmm w5 |XAEA 17,394 4,881,161(10- 7
108118 | 9 |##m -wu%[XANR 10,010 4,871,151[10- 8
HoA16R | 2 |BHE®R  |IMmrimss R USNE \Fi) 186,050 |  4,685.101[10- 9
108188 | 8 |AlHE ERBA10A T BlEEse 20,000 4,665,101/10 - 10
108198 | 9 |##m5 5% |RISOMNRI#E A2 R URKRE 210,931 4,454,170{10 - 11
108208 | 6 |&EEMERE 9IRS — NI Y—ERR 4567 | 4,449,603(10 - 12
10H20H | 9 |#mer-wxg |98 —RAKNR 7,970 4,441,633110 - 13
108208 | 3 |E3RISEEE (BN 201,128 4,240,50510 ~ 14
108208 | 8 |ALE ERBS10ASHS 272,980 3,967,525/10 - 15
108208 | 8 | AHE EABE0AKSE S ERREAERIRE 05 -1,638 | - 3,969,163/10 - 16
10526 | 9 |##m-ssr9A0RvrMERUERER 5,593 3,963,570{10 -~ 17
10A268 | 9 |#me-w5K | REMR 10,800 3,952,770[10 - 18
10H26R | 7 |EHEAL 10ASFHRESL (AL-5M) 8,100 3,944,670/10 - 19
108268 | 7 |EHEAE[10RSFEESN ERE) 4,900 3,939,770{10 - 20
108278 2 |HEH [2EHMEMES T~ LR RUBIR AN 243,700 3,696,070/10 - 21
10A27H | 9 |- -$HER|10ALSRISOMREEFaE—8)—2H 92,510 3,603,560(10 - 22
108278 | 9 |swm-sx%|9AnTON(F—4H 1,722 | 3,601,838|10 - 23
108278 | 3 |[RERIAERE |ELEH 95,422 3,506,416]10 - 24
108308 | 7 [HHBEAE0ASMESH (P E) 4,400 3,502,016/10 - 25
108318 8 |[A4E ERBESI RS RIBHEEREIES 42,826 3,459,190|10 — 26
108318| 9 |snm-surl0A N ENEEKRE RS BIESR 47194 | 3411996010 - 27
108 7 &t 3,750,000 | 1,637,516
Fat 11,250,006 | 7,838,010 3,411,996
R A ~ itk 3,411,096

1/2R—~%



GHE 107 BERBEREE
#E %8

1 [FAEHE® -
2 |FHER 429,750
3 |EHMRER 306,880
4 |- TEERR -
5 |EHE -
6 (EHERE 4,567
7 |ENBAE 17,400
8 | NGB 454,999
9 |BHm-BHR 423.920
10 |32 ft 3,750,000
11 #EURA -
IRA&SET 3,750,000

1,637,516

&5

2/2R—=2




e

11 B DR E

SI5EE
B A B E HE IRASEE | HIEHE | £5IBS [HEENG
B A KU 3,411,996
11A28 | 3 |IREBEEEE | EhER 209,772 | 3.202.224[11- 1
MATR | 9 |smh-mxe AL 34,471 3,167,753|11 - 2
11108 | 2 [hEE [hy TSt A SRR USNRE KRBT RER) 26,240 3,141,513[11 - 3
115208 | 2 |HHEE (B &3 TSy b IS & US iR (&) 121,970 3,019,543|11 - 4
11H208 | 6 |&MERE 1089 —H—2IL 3 —E R4 4,864 3,014679|11- 5
114208 | 8 | A& ERES 11 A 5REEEE 20,000 2,994,679|11 - 6
11A218 | 9 |sxm-sxe(XER 25,080 2,969,599[11- 7
11A218 | 8 | AHE ERBENALRKS 272,980 2,696,619|11 - 8
118218 | 8 | A& ERBE ARSI ERERAGRRERBN -1,638 2,698,257[11- 9
118228 | 9 |[=mei-wxn R | 2,200 2,696,057[11 = 10
118278 | 9 |smm-s5%| 11 ASRISOMBIEE USE—#I—2 4 92,510 2,603,547(11 = 11
: 11)512?13 9 |mpm-ExR|[1089T0/ 45— 1,722 2,601,825/11 - 12
118278 7 |EHMEAE 1B HEESH (A1 §6E) 8,100 2,593,725[11 - 13
MA27E8 | 7 [EMBAZ VB HEESM(FIR) 4,900 2,588,825|11 - 14
A1H288( 7 |EHEBAZ [ ASHMESEM(PR) 4,400 2,584,425(11 - 15
118288 | 3 [[GBIGEEE | B 146,474 2,437,951]11 - 16
118298 | 9 |snm-sxR|1I0B DRV RUEBER 5,850 2,432,101|11 - 17
118308 | 8 |A##E ERMEIASHERBMEEE GRS 42,826 |  2,389,275(11— 18
118308 | 9 |sum-su|I1ASENAERESEE-BES 41,392 2,347,883[11 - 19
118 5&t -| 1,064,113 |
Rt 11,250,006 | 8,902,123 2,347,883
R A~ RS 2,347,883

1/2R—=



SRR 11ANBBERBRERES

HE Fox ]

1 |AEHARE -
2 |BREE 148,210
3 (IRHIEEE 356,246
4 |=H-EiwEHHE -
5 |[&EE -
6 |[EHERE ’ 4,864
7 |(EHBAE 17,400
8 |AHE 334,168
9 |EFHR-BER 203,225
10 |3 fF<& -
11 [3EURA -
IRA &5 -
x it EEt 1,064,113

2/2R—




£

SHE 12APBBEBERES

SHSERE
BB - o= BE IRASE | e | 25IBE WEIENO

BT A kUi 2,347,883
12888 | 8 | A#4E ERESEEES 848,000 1,499,883(12 - 1
12888 | 8 |[A4E ERRBNERSSERRREBRRERIAS -5,088 1,504.971[12 - 2
128148 | 9 lspm sug | XEAK 23,192 1,481,779[12 - 3
128148 | 9 B S5 | XAK 17,394 1,464,385[12 - 4
128148 | 9 |sssri-wa8 [0CE K 11,596 1,452,789[12 - 5
128148 | 9 |=mm-wx | XEHK 23,192 1,429,597[12 - 6
12A158 | 8 |AHE BEHHSEELY —E R s— 2R A~3A5) 1,800 1,427,797{12 - 7
128188 | 8 |[A#E EREE12A EEEHS 20,000 1,407,797{12 - 8
(128198 | 9 |swmm-sug |RISOMRIE A28 R URMKK 295,411 1,112,386[12 - 9
128198 | 3 |GHREEE |RIRG—LR—UFHK 10,330 1,102,056(12 - 10
12}512013 6 |(FEEREB | 1B —2ILY—EXR 6,369 1,095,687/12 - 11
128208 | 9 !swm-wun|XER 25,080 1,070,607[12 - 12
128218 | 8 |Afh# ERBS128 985 272,980 79762712 - 13
128218 [ 8 | A& ERBB128 6558 RARBESIREE SIS -1,638 799,265(12 - 14
128228 | 9 |-k | XA 10,010 789,255|12 ~ 15
125228 | 9 |=#%m-2ng|XEA 17,394 771,861|12 - 16
128268 | 7 |EHEAL 128 S HMEBEH(BR-3E) 8,100 763.761|12 ~ 17
12A268 | 7 |EHBEAR (128 S FEEHRE (81R) 4,900 758,861|12 - 18
12A278 | 9 |sxm-exg(1ASAYMIBUEREN 5,707  753,154{12 - 19
128278 | 9 |mammr-w5k|128 SRISOMNBMSEUIE—H#)—H 92,510 660,644[12 - 20
112)91 278 | 9 |=nm-su|1BHTON(F—H 1,722 658,922|12 — 21
128278 | 9 |enim-sx8|XEH 1,232 657,600[12 — 22
128278 9 |w#mm-wnpe[HERR 3.872 653,818(12 - 23
128288 | 9 |sxm w5 AR 49,011 604,807|12 - 24
128288 | 7 [EHEAZ 128 S HEESEH(PE) 4,400 600,407[12 ~ 25
1208318 | 9 |smm-sus 128 S S ABEREEE B8 58,545 541,862/12 - 26

12H 2t -1 1,806,021 '

&t 11,250,006 | 10,708,144 541,862

A ~ il 541,862

1/2R—%



ENE 12A9REEHERaE

e =%

1 [FAEHRE -
2 |EHiEE -
3 |GILHEE 10,330
4 |EE-EEEDR _
5 [ REE -
6 |EFIERE 6,369
7T (EHBAR 17,400
8 {ABE 1,136,054
0 |=H-EHE 635,868
10 {32 1F4 -
11 |FERA -
AR AEE -
& Et 1,806,021

2/2R—=




SHEE 1ATBRBERBERES

SFSEE
AR . ®8 HE IRASEE | RH$E | E51%S  REENG
HIA KYERE 541,862
1848 | 8 |[A#t#H ERBBIIANHSREHERERES 42,826 499,036] 1 — 1
1H48 | 3 |[FHLEE #ER 197,842 301,194(1 ~ 2
1848 | 3 |[ERIAIRE |ELEN 208,182 93,012{1 - 3
18108 | 10 |ff& BRI EZRA(REIA~IASD) 3,750,000 3,843,012|1 - 4
18128 | 9 |=sei-sns | EhEA 168 3,842,844[1 - 5
18188 | 8 |AHHE ERBE1AMEReEHE 20,000 3,822844|1 - 6
1H198 | 3 |EIRIEEES | B 263,066 | 3.550.778|1 - 7
1H198 | 9o |smm wue|TUoa—A0oH% 3657 | 3556,121|1 - 8
Hﬁwa 8 |AHFE ERBSIANES 272,980 3.283,141|1 - ¢
1A19H | 8 | A& ERBA 1 ARE S EARKHERARERIBN 1,638 3.284.779|1 - 10
18228 | 6 |&HERE[12A SaE—BL—2)LH—EX{L 4,313 3,280,466| 1 — 11
18228 | 9 |s#m-wuk|12A 508 —BKA 7,970 3,272,496/ 1 - 12
18248 | 9 |=um-sur|12B 0B UEBEER 5,668 3,266,828/ 1 —- 13
1258 | 3 |IAHRIAEEE |EhEA 95,112 3,171,716 1 — 14
18268 | 7 |EHBEAE AL FHEBHE (B 5E) 8,100 3,163,616|1 — 15
1A268 | 7 |EHBAE A SHEBESNER) 4,900 3,158,716/ 1 - 16
1H298 | 9 |m#mi-$% |1 ASRISOMRH#EUIE—H—I# 92,510 | _ 3,066,206j 1 — 17
18298 | 9 |mum-sxr|12A 07044 1,722 3,064,484[1 - 18
1A298 | 7 |EMBEAT VAL HEERM(RR) 4,220 3.060,264{ 1 - 19
OV 1A81E | 9 |=mm-wne|RwEL 10,800 | 3049464]1 - 20
1A31H | 8 |A#E |ERARSASHSERNESEAES 42,826 | 3,006,638 1 - 21
1318 | 9 |snm-sxk|t AR ERREREEE BES 46,255 2,960,383} 1 — 22
18 5t 3,750,000 | 1,331,479
it 15,000,006 | 12,039,623 2,960,383
KRB~ 2,960,383

1/2R—2



SHE 1RPBRFEEHERES

HMA | £

1 |AERRE -
2 |6fEE -
3 \IAEILEEE| 764,202
4 |=i HREIR -
5 | =EE -
6 |EPHERE 4313
7 |EHBAE 17,220
8 {AHE : 376,994
9 |s#Hm-FHER 168,750
10 |4 - 3,750,000
11 |HEURA =

YRAEE 3,750,000

X AED 1,331,479

2/2 R~



EHE 2 ANBSEHEREE

SHISEE _
AH B HE INASEE | THEEE | ECIFE |WINO
HIA kUi 2,960,383
2A28 | 2 |HEE [2=7cRh77—F IS S MR BUS KR 37,840 2,922543| 2 - 1
2A8H | 9 |:mw-wan|XER 1,232 2,921,311|2 - 2
2898 | 9 |smm-wrnXER 4,345 2,016,966{2 - 3
2R98 | 9 |wwm- sk HERRK 1,062 |  2915904{2 - 4
28158 | 7 |EHBEAE|[EL Y BEA 68,750 2847,15412 - 5
28178 | i1 |3URA FRITFIR 7 2,847,161|2 - 6
28198 | 8 |A\#E ERBE2AMEESHS 20,000 2,827,161/ 2 - 7
28208 | 6 |@sEme |1 B aor—r—sL4—Ex4% 3,283 2,823,878|2 - 8
2A218 | 3 |EREEE |SRR—LAX—UBEHHK 10,330 2,813,548/ 2 - 9
28218 | 8 |AHE ERBR2ASKE 272,980 2,540,568| 2 - 10
2H21H | 8 |AHE ERBEAKSS ERRIEEIEREER0S -1,638 2,542,206| 2 - 11
2F26H | 7 |EHBAE 2ASFRETN (B%- 356E) 8,100 2,534,106/ 2 - 12
2A26E | 7 |EHBAE 2RO HEESHGAR) 4,900 2529206} 2 - 13
2260 | 9 |mwsmi-wng AR 25,080 2,504,126| 2 - 14
2F268 | 9 |mur-snw|1970/44—H 1,722 2,502,404| 2 - 15
28278 | 9 |®m#sm-wng|1 Aoy ERRUBETER 5,703 2,496,701[ 2 - 16
2H27H | 9 |=#HH-BHER 2HﬁRISOEﬂﬁMﬁ&U:ﬁ:"—#&U—X%ﬂf 92,510 2,404,191|2 - 17
2H280 | 7 |{ENBAY |28 S HEEEY (hE) 4400 | 23997912 - 18
28298 | 9 |mwe-waeXER . 2,579 2,397,212/ 2 ~ 19
2A208 | 8 |\ E ERBESIAAHSRBRMEEERIES 172,527 2,224,685 2 - 20
28298 | 9 |=nm-sER2ADERATREREBE BEE 51,968 2,172,717i2 - 21
2A5E 7| 787673
#Et 15,000,013 | 12,827,296 2,172,717
KA 2,172,717

1/2 R




SRR 2RTBHEHERES

48 248
1 [RAEWRRE -
2 |8 _ 37,840
3 |ERGEY 10,330°
4 |(EF-HETER -
5 |&BE _
6 |AFERE 3283
7 |EHBEAE 86,150
8 |AHE 463,869
O |EFEFT-ERE 186,201
10 |12 -
11 | A ' 7
RAEE 7
HEE 787,673

2/2R—2



EHE SANBEENEREEE

SFSEE

A8 BB HE IWAEE | ZTHEE | Z5I1RE |FIENO

BT A SV 1R 2,172,717

3A5H | 9 |sum =ux | RISOMRIEAL VAR URRR 214,451 1,858,266/ 3 - 1
3858 | 9 |=xm-snr|XER 539 1,957,727{3 - 2
3ASH | 9 |mmm-mnr|XEA 5,798 1,951929(3 - 3
3A78 | 9 |mmE-smnr|XER 17,394 1,934535|3 - 4
3A7TH | 9 |sam-mmg| XA 23,192 1,911,343]3 - 5
38138 | 8 |A#E ERBEREDHZEH 8,410 1,902.933/3 - 6
3A1BA | 8 |A4E |EFRABSIATEREEES 20,000 | 1,882,933|3 ~ 7
3A198 | 3 |AMEEETEE [FHXH | 145,606 | 1737327\3 - 8|
3A218 | 6 |EMERE2AHIE—BF—FILF—EXR 6,933 1,730,394|3 - 9
3A218 | 9 |smm-wur|XELK 17,394 { 1,713,000/ 3 - i0
3H218 | 3 |[ERAEEE |BhiEHN 260,480 1,452,520| 3 - 11
3A21H | 8 |[A#E |ERBSIANKS 277,220 | 1,175,300/3 - 12
3A218 | 8 |A4E |ERREIARSHRAERKSRIREAE, ~1,663 | _1,176,963|3 - 13
3H22H | 9 |wmmh-wamk|XEK 2,818 1,174,145( 3 - 14
3A228 | 9 |=#m-=sk|XEK 15,015 1,159,130/ 3 - 15
3A228 | 3 |EWEEEH Bkt 195,858 963,272| 3 - 16
3H268 | 7 |SHBAE SALSHBEESN (AE-FBE) 8,100 955,172 3 - 17
3H268 | 7 |EHMAE ZASHEBEEN (EA) 4,900 050,272| 3 - 18
3H26H | 3 |IR$RAEEE |Ehk{L 94,864 855,408[ 3 - 19
38278 | 9 |smmin-wan | FEEKA 36,841 818,567|3 - 20
3A278 | ¢ |s#Hm -5k (38 HRISOHRIEE Ko —ik)— 4 92,510 726,057{ 3 - 21
3H27H | 9 {smm-wmk |28 N Ay MR UEER 5484 | 7205733 - 22
3A27H | 9 |[=nF-Esr 2B HT0NA(F—H 1,722 718,851|3 - 23
3288 | 7 |AHEBAR RS EEHEEM(PH) 4,400 714,451(3 - 24
3F298 | 3 |KIRIEEEE |BeR{R 62,000 652,451 3 - 25
3A31H | 9 |sxm-Exr|3ANENRERENEE BER 49,673 602,778/ 3 - 26
3H318 | 8 |[\H4E ERBS2 AR EERMEREGIRS 42,826 559,852| 3 - 27
SH318 | 6 |AHERE|SASIE—#M LY —EIR 9,276 550,676| 3 - 28
3A3IB | 9 |sxwm-sxr 3BT YNMIBRUERER 5,447 545,229(3 - 29
3A31H | 9 |=#m-wxR(3ARTANIF—H 1,722 543,507| 3 - 30

1/2R=%



SHE SANBBENERES

2/2R—

SHSEE
AH HE WE IRAEEE | THEEE | ESIFkE  |FEEINO
3A318 | 8 | AEE ERBEIASHSRRUEEEGES 42,658 500,849| 3 - 31
=111 -1 1,671,868
At 15,000,013 | 14,499,164
BRE . 500,849
B oy}
1 |BAEEE _
2 |BHEE -
3 |GHRILEE 758,808
4 |ER-ENEDR -
5 |2EE -
6 (EH{ERE 16,208
7 |EHEBAE 17,400
8 |ABE 389,451
0 [RBEF-BER 490,000
10 | & {4 -
11 A ~
IRAEET -
XS 1,671,868



